B-P040DN-200-EN  POB40DN Brochure     1
Coil Tester & Breaker Supply POB40D
 Lightweight - only 10,60 kg
 Powerful – up to 40 A
 Voltage 10 V to 300 V DC
 Output protection
 Fully automatic operation
Powerful DC power supply for a circuit breaker test

 Transport case
Transport case Cable set
Ordering information:
Art.No. Description
Art.No. Description
POB40D-N-00 POB40D device with
ground cable
C6-05-02BPBP
Cable set 6 x 5 m 2,5
mm2
C6-02-02BPBP
Cable set 6 x 2 m 2,5 mm2
HARD-CASE-00
Transport case
DEVIC-BAG-00
Device bag
CABLE-BAG-00 Cable bag
Coil Tester & Breaker Supply POB40D
B-P040DN-200-EN  POB40DN Brochure     4
Technical Data
1 - Mains Power Supply
 Connection according to IEC/EN60320-1; UL498, CSA 22.2
 Voltage 90 V – 264 V AC, 50/60 Hz, Single phase
 Power consumption 4000 VA
2 - Output data
 Coils output DC Voltage 10 V to 300 V DC
 Motor output DC Voltage 10 V to 250 V DC
 Output current max 40 A
3 - Measurement
 Voltage 10 V – 300 V DC
 Current 1 A – 50 A
 Accuracy ± (0,25% rdg + 0,25% FS)
5 - Environment conditions
 Operating temperature –10
o
C - +55
o
C / 14 F – 131 F
 Storage and transportation –40
o
C - +70
o
C / -40 F – 158 F
 Humidity Maximum relative humidity 95%, non-condensing
6- Dimensions and Weight
 Dimensions 205 mm x  287 mm x 410 mm
 8,1 in x 11,3 in x 16,14 in
 (W x H x D) without handle
 Weight 10,60 kg / 23,37 lbs
7- Mechanical protection IP 43
8 - Warranty three years
9 - Safety Standards
 European standards LVD 2006/95/EC (EN 61010-1)
 International standards IEC 61010-1
 UL 3111-1
 CAN/CSA-C22.2 No 1010.1-92
10 - Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)
 CE conformity EMC standard 2004/108/EC
 - Emission EN 61326-1
 - Immunity EN 61326-1